	City of Jonesboro						300 S. Church Street Jonesboro, AR 72401	
	Legislation Details							
File #:	ORE	0-17:064	Version:	1	Name:	Amend Code of Ordinances establishing meeting rules and procedures		
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Passed		
File created:	7/13	/2017			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:					Final action:	8/15/2017		
Title:	AN ORDINANCE TO REPEAL AND REPLACE JONESBORO CODE OF ORDINANCES CHAPTER 2, ARTICLE III, DIVISION 2 ESTABLISHING MEETING RULES AND PROCEDURES IN THE CITY OF JONESBORO							
Sponsors:	Mayor's Office							
Indexes:	Code of Ordinances amendment							
Code sections:	Chapter 2 - Administration							
Attachments:	1. Clean Copy City Council Rules.pdf							
Date	Ver. Action By				Ac	tion	Result	
8/15/2017	1	1 City Council			Pa	ssed	Pass	

Held at second reading

Held at one reading

City Council

City Council

1

1

8/1/2017

7/18/2017